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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32894

Division: 14UG 1st EAST H/A

Date: saturday, May 3, 2025

Home: 11 (14U) WHYFC Jasa G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

11

001
011
013
015
002
021
022
023
024
003
031
037
004
005
006
060
066
007
008
009

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jasa1l

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 11 (14U) CVFC Newcastle G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(14U) WHYFC Jasa G

Name Goals Misconduct
Jessica Webb

Aviana Zacharias
Scarlet Ring
Bromley Gebo
Lylah Moll

Kelcee Tingey
Elena Haga
Kennedy Baysden
Serenity Singleton
Scottlynn Chinn
Gia Camacho Mendez
McKayla Dewald
Emma Stark
Journey Herrington
Margaret Deselms
Chloe Ingalls
Sentina DeCarlo
Isabell Maxwell
Ella Mueller

Olivia Briick

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (14U) CVFC Newcastle G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
013 Caroline Eftekar

014 Sophia Buckler
015 Madison Card
016 Kenzie DiMayo
019 Mikayla Williams
002 Claire Urban

023 Samantha Ellerbee
024 Sydney Ellerbee
026 Isha Kumar

028 Natalie Gross
004 Madeline Lewis
042 Sophia Koster
005 Avery Sova

006 Alexandra Fiekers
061 Aven Simper

007 Avery King

009 Dylan Brand

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




